term will be the sum of the unwind values received for the underlying hedge

components used to construct the pay-off of the note.

https://onlinesharetrading.nedbank.co.za/

06 May 2024  Page 4 of 8

Return profile
The geared upside feature of the NELN Top 40 note means that the investment pays an amplified return in

comparison to the gains of the index up to a defined maximum return. The NELN Top 40 note also provides for

partial protection against a 25% decline in the index.

The return profile of the NELN Top 40 note is equal to the initial investment amount plus the equity return, where

the equity return is determined by comparing the final index level to the initial index level. The note is designed to

deliver superior returns relative to the underlying index where the 'Note return' (solid green line) is depicted to be

above the 'Index return' (dotted line).

The table below highlights various investment returns resulting from various index return scenarios.

30%

45%

60%

75%

90%

105%

120%

135%

150%

165%

N
o

te
 R

e
tu

rn

Index Return

Index Return Note Return

Market
performance

Return on
investment

 Pay-off profile example

50% +54%
An investment of R100 000 into the NELN Top 40 note would return the below returns if it

is held until maturity:
40% +54%

30% +54%

20% +36%

10% +18%  Final index

level
Market performance

Return on

investment (%)

Return

(R)* 0% 0%

-10% 0%  88 850,07 +30% 54%  154 000

-20% 0%  78 598,14 +15% 27%  127 000

-30% -5%  68 346,21 0% 0% 100 000

-40% -15%  58 094,28 -15% 0%  100 000

-50% -25%  47 842,35 -30% -5%  95 000

* Return includes delivery of capital invested amount.

Indicative initial index level on the Top 40 Index of 68 346,21 at 28 March 2024.

06 May 2024  Page 5 of 8

What is the FTSE/JSE Top 40 Index?
The FTSE/JSE Top 40 Index represents the performance of the 40 largest companies ranked by market
capitalisation in the South African market. The stocks are screened and weighted to ensure sufficient liquidity and
tradability of the index.

The index has exposure to various sectors, which results in exposure to a well-diversified range of shares.

 Top10 constituents Weights (%)  Sector breakdown  Weights (%)

 Naspers 12,61  Technology 16,70

 FirstRand Limited 6,40  Telecommunications 4,71

 Gold Fields 5,54  Health Care 1,76

 Standard Bank Group 5,13  Banks  21,57